CITY OF MOORPARK

WARRANT REGISTER

FOR THE 2009-2010 FISCAL YEAR

CITY COUNCIL MEETING FEBRUARY 3, 2010

Manual Warrants

Voided Warrants

Payroll Liability Warrants

Regular Warrants

136228

136729

136736
136836

136228

136735

136835
136848

Total

$

ITEM 10.B.

Amount

(400.00)

2,094.57

75,808.39
262,447.70

339,950.66
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